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Blaster Trousers
and Jacket
with Leather Trim

This high quality branded product belongs to the product group “operator protection”.
The first priority is effective safety for operators. Productivity will increase, if operators
feel more secure and comfortable. Clemco safety blast accessories protect the blast
operator from excessive heat, cold, dust, and noise.

& Tested quality

3 Unparalleled safety - Engineered

by Clemco

& Complete comfort

Blaster Trousers and Jacket with Leather Trim

The leather trim at the front is offering a strong protection. The cotton part on the
backside is breathable and guarantees high wearing comfort to the operator. Due to its
covered seams and pockets, the product meets the requirements for a long life.
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CLEMCO - SAFETY CLOTHING

item #

90021D

08920D

08921D

08922D

08923D

94280D

99297D

100724

99386D

BLASTER TROUSERS
99162D

99512D

99513D

99514D

99515D

BLASTER JACKETS
99161D

99518D

99519D

99520D

99521D
GLOVES AND BOOTS
02243D

99738D

description

BLASTER SUIT SIZE 48
BLASTER SUIT SIZE50 - S
BLASTER SUIT SIZE52 - M
BLASTER SUIT SIZE54 - L
BLASTER SUIT SIZE 56 - XL
BLASTER SUIT SIZE 58 - XXL
BLASTER SUIT SIZE 60 - XXXL

BLASTER SUIT SIZE 62 -XXXXL

BLASTER SUIT COTTON

BLASTER TROUSERS SIZE 48
BLASTER TROUSERS SIZE 50
BLASTER TROUSERS SIZE 52
BLASTER TROUSERS SIZE 54
BLASTER TROUSERS SIZE 56

BLASTER JACKET SIZE 48
BLASTER JACKET SIZE 50
BLASTER JACKET SIZE 52
BLASTER JACKET SIZE 54
BLASTER JACKET SIZE 56

LEATHER GLOVES PAIR
SAFETY BOOTS
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scope

with leather front
with leather front
with leather front
with leather front
with leather front
with leather front
with leather front

with leather front

size 52 - 56 (please indicate on order)

trousers with leather front
trousers with leather front
trousers with leather front
trousers with leather front

trousers with leather front

with leather front
with leather front
with leather front
with leather front

with leather front

rubber with steel front size 39 - 47 (please indicate on order)
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