



Blaster Trousers and Jacket with Leather Trim

This high quality branded product belongs to the product group "operator protection". The first priority is effective safety for operators. Productivity will increase, if operators feel more secure and comfortable. Clemco safety blast accessories protect the blast operator from excessive heat, cold, dust, and noise.



Blaster Trousers and Jacket with Leather Trim

The leather trim at the front is offering a strong protection. The cotton part on the backside is breathable and guarantees high wearing comfort to the operator. Due to its covered seams and pockets, the product meets the requirements for a long life.

Global engineering – Trusted solutions



CLEMCO - SAFETY CLOTHING

item#	description	scope
90021D	BLASTER SUIT SIZE 48	with leather front
08920D	BLASTER SUIT SIZE 50 - S	with leather front
08921D	BLASTER SUIT SIZE 52 - M	with leather front
08922D	BLASTER SUIT SIZE 54 - L	with leather front
08923D	BLASTER SUIT SIZE 56 - XL	with leather front
94280D	BLASTER SUIT SIZE 58 - XXL	with leather front
99297D	BLASTER SUIT SIZE 60 - XXXL	with leather front
100724	BLASTER SUIT SIZE 62 -XXXXL	with leather front
99386D	BLASTER SUIT COTTON	size 52 - 56 (please indicate on order)
BLASTER TROUSERS		
99162D	BLASTER TROUSERS SIZE 48	trousers with leather front
99512D	BLASTER TROUSERS SIZE 50	trousers with leather front
99513D	BLASTER TROUSERS SIZE 52	trousers with leather front
99514D	BLASTER TROUSERS SIZE 54	trousers with leather front
99515D	BLASTER TROUSERS SIZE 56	trousers with leather front
BLASTER JACKETS		
99161D	BLASTER JACKET SIZE 48	with leather front
99518D	BLASTER JACKET SIZE 50	with leather front
99519D	BLASTER JACKET SIZE 52	with leather front
99520D	BLASTER JACKET SIZE 54	with leather front
99521D	BLASTER JACKET SIZE 56	with leather front
GLOVES AND BOOTS		
02243D	LEATHER GLOVES PAIR	
99738D	SAFETY BOOTS	rubber with steel front size 39 - 47 (please indicate on order)

